
Pos 80hs Cadette RIS #Go

1 Tarani Chiara 2001 Atletica Agropoli 13,1

2 Galgano Michela 2001 Atletica Agropoli 15,3

3 Gallo Anastasia 2002 Atletica Agropoli 16,3

4 Giordano Angela 2002 Atletica Agropoli 18

100hs Cadetti

1 Filpi Giuseppe 2001 Atletica Agropoli 13,6

2 D'Angelo Pascal 2001 Atletica Agropoli 16

50HS ESORD B F

1 Crisci Ambra 2007 Atletica Agropoli 20,9 1

2 Spinelli Sabrina 2007 Atletica Agropoli 21 1

3 D'alessio Francesca 2007 Atletica Agropoli 21 1

4 Gatto isabel 2009 Atletica Agropoli 24,4 1

50HS ESORD B M

1 Goffredi Lorenzo 2007 Atletica Agropoli 11,5 2

2 Gallo Antonio 2007 Atletica Agropoli 11,7 2

3 Ferraiuolo Leonardo 2007 Atletica Agropoli 14,2 1

50hs Esordienti A

1 D'Arco Giada 2006 Atletica Agropoli 13,9 1

2 Agresta Federica 2006 Atletica Agropoli 12,2 1

3 Testa Giulia Maria 2006 Atletica Agropoli 14,1 1

50hs Esordienti A

1 Volpe Marco 2005 Atletica Agropoli 9,9 6

2 De Marco Andrea 2005 Atletica Agropoli 10,2 5

3 Palmieri Luca 2005 Atletica Agropoli 10,4 5

4 Tafuri Marco 2005 Atletica Agropoli 12,1 1

5 Marra Luca 2005 Atletica Agropoli 12,2 1

6 Castellano Samuele 2005 Atletica Agropoli 12,3 1

7 Aroufi Ayem 2005 Atletica Agropoli 12,4 1

8 Galardi Alessio 2005 Atletica Agropoli 12,9 1

60hs Ragazze

1 Galgano Vanessa 2003 Atletica Agropoli 11,9 6

2 Spinelli Myriam 2004 Atletica Agropoli 13,4 3

60hs Ragazzi

1 Tafuri Andrea 2003 Atletica Agropoli 10,6 7

80mt Cadette

1 Tarani Chiara 2001 Atletica Agropoli 11,2

2 Galgano Michela 2001 Atletica Agropoli 11,7

3 Giordano Angela 2002 Atletica Agropoli 11,8

4 Gallo Anastasia 2002 Atletica Agropoli 12,5
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80MT CADETTI

1 Filpi Giuseppe 2001 Atletica Agropoli 9,8

2 D'Angelo Pascal 2001 Atletica Agropoli 10,6

60mt Ragazze

1 Galgano Vanessa 2003 Atletica Agropoli 9,6 6

2 Spinelli Myriam 2004 Atletica Agropoli 9,7 6

60mt Ragazzi

1 Tafuri Andrea 2003 Atletica Agropoli 8,6 7

50mt Esordienti A  F

3 Agresta Federica 2006 Atletica Agropoli 9,7 5

2 Testa Giulia Maria 2003 Atletica Agropoli 9,9 4

1 D'Arco Giada 2005 Atletica Agropoli 10,4 3

50mt Esordienti A M

1 De Marco Andrea 2005 Atletica Agropoli 7,9 7

2 Volpe Marco 2006 Atletica Agropoli 7,9 7

3 Palmieri Luca 2005 Atletica Agropoli 8,1 7

4 Marra Luca 2005 Atletica Agropoli 9 5

5 Galardi Alessio 2005 Atletica Agropoli 9,1 5

6 Aroufi Ayem 2006 Atletica Agropoli 9,1 5

7 Tafuri Marco 2005 Atletica Agropoli 9,2 5

8 Castellano Samuele 2005 Atletica Agropoli 9,4 4

50mt Esordienti B

1 Crisci Ambra 2007 Atletica Agropoli 8,6 7

2 Spinelli Sabrina 2007 Atletica Agropoli 9,2 6

3 D'Alessio Francesca 2007 Atletica Agropoli 10,2 4

4 Gatto Isabel 2007 Atletica Agropoli 12,2 1

50mt Esordienti B 

1 Goffredi Lorenzo 2007 Atletica Agropoli 8,2 7

2 Gallo Antonio 2007 Atletica Agropoli 8,4 6

3 Ferraiuolo Leonardo 2007 Atletica Agropoli 9 5


